Certification & Listings:Project Information:
Fixture Type:
Date:
Project Name:
Comments:
Complete Catalog #:
The LumaCrete Q3D Printed Concrete Bollards family consists of four unique,
durable concrete form designs in a choice of four colors and ten luminaire

Specifications subject to change without notice. Rev. 021125For more information visit our website at inconlighting.com/7001CB
Ph: 800-393-5630                  E: sales@inconlighting.com
Order Information Example: 7001CBFRBZSHRLQGSZ
7001CB U
Model Concrete
Form Concrete Color Bollard Head Optics Wattage Driver CCT Lens Head
Finish Options
Printed Bollard
7" O.D.
7001CB =
Concrete T=Twist
F=Flare
FR=Flare Rope
BZS=Bronze Concrete Stain
BKS=Black Concrete Stain
SVS=Silver Concrete Stain
WHS=White Concrete Stain
H1=Round Flat Beveled
H1B=Round Dome Beveled
F=Type V 1X16=16w
1X23=23w
1X34=34w
U=120-277V 3K=3000K
4K=4000K
5K=5000K
C=Clear Lens
L=SoftLED
LumaLens Opal
UV-Stabilized
Polycarbonate
Array Lens*
Z=Bronze
B=Black
C=Custom
(Consult
Factory)
SF=Single Fuse
DF=Double Fuse
SP=Surge Protection
GSZ=180° Glare Shield, Bronze
GSC=180° Glare Shield,
Custom Color (Consult Factory)*
*Type V Only *Not available for H1, H1B,
and H10B Bollard Heads
Note: Consult Factory for
Anti-Graffiti Finish
H10B=Lighthouse Bollard F=Type V 1X10=10w
1X19=19w
1X28=28w
HRW=Round Dome Legacy
Bollard White Cone Reflector
HRL=Round Dome Legacy
Bollard with LED Cone Reflector
HG=Round Dome Legacy